
2

25 40

Gynura formosana Kitamura

Taiwan velvet plant

Compositae
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Amorphaphallus konjac C.Koch

Elephant Foot, Konjac

Araceae



50 530

2200

100

1350

Liriope spicata Lour 

mondo grass 
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